

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).25014-25015/2008

MAHAVIR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHINDER SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to file sufficient sets of process fee and spare
copies in a week for issuance of notice.

List again on 7.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj